
410. 0 Music for All: Wagner
10.20 Devotional Service1 Pass My Lady: ‘‘The Vaga-yonds"
41. 0 Ballad Time
11.15 Songs of the Islands
12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 56 p.m. Lunch Music1.0 Sports Announcements
FD Saturday Afternoon Matinee2.15. Sports Summary No,3.0 North vy. South Association
Football (from Caledonian
Ground)
45 Sports Summary No. 2| Children’s Session
.50 Late Sports Results
30 LONDON NEWS
.45 BBC Newsreel
0 Sports Summary No. 3
-20 Jack Lamason Reviews
play in the 2nd. Cricket Test,’
England v. Australia
7.30 "EVENING PROGRAMME
4YA Concert Orchestra and Gil
Dech

:

(A Studio Recital)
8. 0 REMA SMITH (imezzo-sOop-
rano)
Songs of the Blue Skies
The Fairy Painters
The Old Chureh
When Love Remembers
Up the Hill in the Mornive —Drummord
(A Studio Recital:

8. 9 English Film Music
The Queen’s Hall Light Orches-tra
Theme from "Spellbound concerto" : Rosza
Albert Sandler and his Orches-
ra
Romance ("The Magie Bow’): Paganini
The Queen’s Hall Light Orches-tra bed

.

A Voice in the Night
(Wanted for Murder’’): Spoliansky

8.20 J. W. THOMSON (baritone)
She Shall Have Music. Murray
Say a Little Prayer Mason
When 1 Think Upon. the
Maidens Head
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 The Story of Words andMusic: Studio Singers under the
direction of Bertha Rawlinson,
with Gil Dech (piano), and nar-rater Roland Watson
(A Studio Presentation)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

3.30 Old Time Dance Music: Ted
Andrews and The Revellers Old
Time Dance ®and
10. 0 Sports Results
10.10 Old Time Dance Musie
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

AYO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m:

3.0 p.m. Rugby Football Match(from Carisbrook)
5. 0 Saturday. ‘‘Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Music Hall Memories ,8.30 "Strange Destiny’: The
Story of Hester Stanhope
9. 0 Classical Music
The Charles Brill Orchestra
The World on the Moon

Haydn

|al9.16 Simon Goldberg (vio-
lin), and Gerald Moore (piano)
Sonata in D Handel
9.30 Dr, Fritz Stein and the
vga College of Instrumental-sts
Symphony No. 28, in C, K.200Mozart
9.45 William Kineaid (flute),
with Eugene Ormandy and the
Philadelphia OrchestraSuite in A Minor Telemann
40. 4 Music from the Ballet
Sir Malcolm Sargent and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Les Syiphides Chopin

10.30 Close down

W424 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Round-up
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.145 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"
41. 0 ‘To Have and To Hold";
11.25 Piano Parade
41.40 Songs for Sale
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. ‘All Join In"
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football (from the
Park)
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 , Children’s Hour: The
"Quiz" and "The Giant’s Head"
5.50 Orchestra Raymonde
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Late Sporting7.6 Crosby Time

7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England: Jack Lamason reviews
the play in the second Test
7.30 Kiwi Concert Party in 1941in actual recordings made in the
desert
8. 0 Memories of 1933-4
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:The Count of Luxembourg
9. @ Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary10.30 Close down

Saturday. June 26he Sammaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.
Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
) 3.30, 4.0, 4.30. p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a _ Leisure
Morniny
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Reserved
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes10.15 Comedy Land
11. 0 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music
12.30 p.m. Gardening Session
(John Henry)
1.30 Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Sports Summary EveryHalf-hour Until 4.30= Priority Parade
2.30 Musical Variety3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 Stage and Screen Successes
3.45 Songs of the Islands4. 0 Song with Sophistication4.30 Summary of SportsThe Milestone Club
The Sunbeam Session
Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME

ag @oo

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales (Hans in Luck)6.30 Great Days in Sport6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-
dith)
yA Please Play For Me7.30 Reserved
7.45 A Musical Quiz
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A Gentleman Rider9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music That Will Live
11. O Dance Little Lady12. 0 Close down

1ZB listeners are afforded an
opportunity of testing their
musical knowledge in the"Musical Quiz’ session con-
ducted by Bruce Stewart at
7.45 p.m. every. Friday and
Saturday.

27,B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports News8.30 Prairie Songs by Carson
Robison
. 0 Reserved
9.45 Movie Magazine
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Favourites from the Musi-
cal Stage
10.4 Serenade
11.15 Tops in Tunes
11.30 Sports Session
Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Music
12.30 p.m. Cancellations and
Postponements2.0 Sports Results every half
hour until 4.30
2.15 Comedy interlude
3.45 Joseph Schmidt Sings forYou
5. 0 Orchestral Melodies
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15

;
Fairy Tales: The Goose

Gir
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)ao Please Play for Me
7.30 British Music and British
Artists
A. J. Alan’s Stories: Dip-

tych
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of SongDoctor Mac
The Latest Recordings
0 Music That Will Live
45 Feature Band: Lecuona
0
0

= ao

Modern Airs
Close downaoe

OO

N>90

Lecuona and his Cuban Boys
are the featured band from 2ZB
at 10.45 to-night. Pianist, com-
poser, conductor, and arranger,
Lecuona will be heard in an
attractive programme that -will
feature some: of his own compo-
sitions. :

a.m. Break o’ Day Music
Breakfast Club
Sports Session
Morning Matinee

9.36 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
160.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Platter Parade
11. 0 Striking a New Note
11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-End Gardener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing in

_

the Home Garden
12.30 Sports Cancellations
oe Screen Snapshots
1.15 Rhythm Cocktail
2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour until 4.30
At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.30 Masters of the Keys
2.45 Let the Bands Play3.0 Saturday Matinee
3.15 Music of the Novachord
3.30 Music for Everyone4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The BraveLittle Tailor
6.30 Let’s Get Together
(Happi Hill)

3ZB eon

6.45 Final Sports Results70 Please Piay for Me
7.30 Reserved
7.45 The Missing Million8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase
3. 0 Doctor Mac9.18 Armchair Melodies
9.45 Keyboard Kapers
10. 0 Ballad Time
10.15 Excerpts from London
Town
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle12.0 Close down

a ae ee
0 am. LONDON NEWS
5 Start the Day Right
-30 Early Morning Melodies0 Breakfast Parade
35 Morning Star
0 Bright and Early: Snappy
5 Late Sports News
0 Musical Comedy Mood
0 Cole Porter’s Music
30 From Dick Powell’s Films45 The Kostelanetz Way
O Chopin Nocturnes
5S Your Favourite Sopranos
0 Sports Cancellations
Artistry in Rhythm
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12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)
1.15 Harmonica Ensembles
1.30 Let’s Be Gay2. 0 Sports Summary everyhalf hour until 4.30
2.15 Songs of the Saddle
2.45 Melodies that Linger3.15 They Sing Together
3.45 Ray Noble: Composer,Performer
4.15 Revuedeville Memories
4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Services5. 0 Children’s Session, conducted by Gordon
5.45 Lively Songs and MerryMelodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Hansel and
Gretel
6.30 Chicot the Jester
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7. 0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Famous N.Z. Artists8.0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 . A. J. Alan Stories: A
Christmas Story
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Down Memory Lane
9.30 String Time
3.45 These are Tops10. 0 The Mystery Club
10.30 & 11.20 Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

KZ PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

a.m. Breakfast Session
Dominion Weather Fore-

0
5
cast
5 Late Sports News
0 Good Morning Request
Session .30 Say it with Music
10. 0 Our Gracie
10.15 Reginald Dixon (organ)40.30 Variety Half Hour11.0 Jerome Kern’s Earlier
. Songs41.45 Voices in Harmony
11.30 Sports Cancellation Service
11.36 John McHugh
11.45 Hawaiian Happiness12. 0 Music and Song
412.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening Sessiona Sports Summaries Every
Half-hour until 4.30
2.4% Rendezvous with Rhythm2.30 Songs for Sale
2.45 Keyboard Kapers3. 0 The Meiody Lingers On3.30 Star Entertainers
4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany
4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie
5. 0 In Strict Tempo
5.15 Hits of Yesterday and To-
da
5.30 : Long, Long Ago: Jungle
5.45 Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 On the Bright Side
6.30 A Date with Denny Dennis6.45 Sports Results by Fred
Murphy
7. 0 Rhumba Rhythm
7.15 The Todds
7.30 Light Variety
7.45 Starlight Music
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Music That Will Live9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Soft and Low
9.32 ~Let’s Dance
10. 0 Close dawn

Trade names appearing tn Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, JUNE 21

.30 p.m, Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.

.45 Book Review.

.47-2.0 News Talk.

.15-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.
TUESDAY, JUNE 22

1.30 p.m. Tales That Are Told. "Little Women." Joan Taylor.
1.45-2.0 New Zealand in the Making-Man Comes to \New Zea-
land. ‘From Tahiti to Rarotonga." Roger Duff.

| WEDNESDAY, JUNE 23
1.30 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors. Jean Hay, Christchurch,
1.50-2.0 Storytime for Juniors. ‘The Mermaid of the Magda-

-_ Rachel Wheeler.

THURSDAY, JUNE 24
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,Wellington.

FRIDAY, JUNE 25
1.30 p.m. Music Appreciation, Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
1.45-2.o. Nature Study for Standards 1, 2 and 3. John Glen. No.5. "Cats and Dogs."
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